

**Annex B - Work Completion Report**

Company	Synopses	Name of contractor	Nani babu	Sl. No. site bills reg.	646	27-11-2024		
Project/site	GVRCL- gv1	Nature of work	Electrical	Dr. site bills reg.				
Block no		Work done from date		07-10-2024	M-codex bill ID.			
WO no		Work done to date		07-11-2024	WO issued ?			
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/Floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	RE- fabrication of STP Ladder	L. Angle 50mm		252.00	Kgs	MSF176	35.00	8,820
2	and easy to access,	Fabrication of 25mm round pipe		144.00	Kgs	MSF176	35.00	5,040
3	alignment of							
4	water meter to							
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
				<b>Total</b>				<b>13,860</b>
							fare from city	<b>2,772</b>
								<b>16,632</b>

**Total amount incl. taxes for work done**

Remarks: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Approved by project manager  
 Sign: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Approved by QS team  
 Sign: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Approved by Director/E&D team  
 Sign: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_

*(Signature)*  
 29/11/24

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name	Synoptique			Aggrosol	Parish (oddy)	
Project	GVI PVTE			Sign		
Work Description	RE: fabrication of STP Ladder and tray to access, alignment of water meter to stand					
Contractor	Nann babu					
Prepared By	Abhil					
Date	29-10-2024 to 02-11-2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	RE: fabrication of STP Ladder and easy to access, alignment	L. Angle Stran	252.00	Kgs	35.00	8,820.00
2	of water meter to stand	Fabrication of 25mm round pipe	144.00	Kgs	35.00	5,040.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>		13,860
		Add 20% as site is fare from city				2,772
		<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				<b>16,632</b>

